Preston Seton Gosford Area Partnership

10th Annual Public Meeting Wednesday 15th May 2024, 7-9pm Prestonpans Community Centre

Agenda

- 1. Welcome, Introductions & Apologies
- 2. 10th Anniversary Video 1
- 3. Presentations from Projects Funded in 2023/24
- 4. 10th Anniversary Video 2
- 5. Reports from Sub Groups
 - Children & Youth Network
 - Sustainable PSG
 - Health & Wellbeing
 - Heritage Connections
- 6. 10th Anniversary Video 3
- 7. Membership, Voting for Chair, Vice Chair
- 8. 10th Anniversary Video 4
- 9. New Area Plan Launch
- 10. A.O.C.B.
- 11. Voting
- 12. Next Area Partnership Meeting 5th June

Emma Brown and Danielle Walton Ben Morse Sandra Bell Jordan Irvine

Preston Seton Gosford Area Plan | Preston Seton Gosford Area Partnership | East Lothian Council

Please note that this is a draft agenda, which through agreement with the Chair, can be amended prior to the meeting. Contact: psq-ap@eastlothian.gov.uk or call 01620 827871